TECNOSERVICE'21 srl Tel. +39 0721 805911

— - by Tinti Sergio FAX +39 0721 809794
Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 e-mail: staff@technochef.it
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Iltaly www.technochef.it

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413 www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

Cpis™ 10

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
MS-TUFFANTINAT7 PLUNGING ARMS MIXER, MAMY line, with 10 liter
stainless steel bowl, 7 kg mixing capacity, V.230/1, 0.5 € 2'528’61

VAT escluded

kW, weight 52 kg, dim.mm.370x510x695h Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

MIXER with PLUNGING ARMS, MAMY line, with 10 It. STAINLESS STEEL BOWL, 7 Kg DOUGH CAPACITY :

o the mixer with diving arms, exclusive in design and professional in performance , for the most demanding users in pizzerias, pastry
shops and kitchens;

o 10 liter stainless steel tank;

o max dough capacity 7 kg;

o variable speed (beats/min) 35 + 70 ;

o Available in different colors : white , ivory , champagne , burgundy , black .

CE mark
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply Monofase
Volts V 230/1




frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

5060
0,5
52
370
510
695

G

INnNovativa e affidabile

Innovative and rielable

——
= —t
=

P ) TR WSS

g P

TUFFANTINA =]

Exclusive double arms mixer 1




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

