

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Servizi e tecnologie per la ristorazione dal 1973 ... Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODICE DESCRIZIONE PREZZO/CONSEGNA

> € 2.528,61 + IVA € 3.084,90 IVA incl. **Spedizione in Italia:** compresa

MS-THEFANTINAT7 MAMV

MS-TUFFANTINAT7 MAMY	Consegna: da 4 a 9 giorni
SCHEDA TECNICA	
Alimentazione elettrica	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
Frequenza (Hz)	5060
Potenza elettrica (Kw)	0,5
Peso netto (Kg)	52
Larghezza (mm)	370
Profondità (mm)	510
Altezza (mm)	695
DESCRIZIONE PROFESSIONALE	

IMPASTATRICE a BRACCIA TUFFANTI, Linea MAMY, con VASCA INOX da It.10, CAPACITA' D'IMPASTO 7 Kg:

- o l'impastatrice a bracci tuffanti esclusiva nel design e professionale nelle prestazioni, per i più esigenti utilizzatori in pizzeria, pasticceria e cucina;
- vasca inox da lt.10;
- o capacità max d'impasto 7 Kg;
- velocità variabile (batt/min) 35 ÷ 70;
- $\circ \ \ \text{disponibile in diversi colori: bianco, avorio, champagne, bordeaux, nero.}$

Marchio CE Made in ITALY



